

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE DYAL SINGH COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI FACULTY DETAIL



Title	Ms.	First Name	Neha	Last Name	Sangwan	Photograph
Designation		Assistant Professor				
Address		H.NO 190/5, New Baselwa Colony, Old Faridabad, 121002				
Phone No Office		N.A				
Residence						
Mobile		9315350764				
Email		Neha.sangwan@dsc.du.ac.in				
Web-Page						
Educational Qualifications						
Degre	e	Institution				Year
B.Cor	n (Honours)	Daulat Ram College, University of Delhi				2014-17
M.Co	m	University of Delhi				2017-19
PhD		Faculty of Management Studies, University of Delhi				2020 onwards (Pursuing)
Career Profile						
Ms. Neha Sangwan has been serving as an Assistant Professor at Dyal Singh College since 2023.						
Bafora this she worked as a quest faculty member at the NCWEB Centre, University of Delhi, She						

Before this, she worked as a guest faculty member at the NCWEB Centre, University of Delhi. She is UGC-JRF qualified and is currently pursuing her Ph.D. in Finance at the Faculty of Management Studies.

Administrative Assignments (From 1st July 2019 onwards)

Areas of Interest / Specialization

Finance

Subjects Taught

Financial Management, Financial Accounting, Business Statistics, Financial Market and Institutions

Research Guidance

Publications Profile

- Published paper titled, "Effect of debt literacy on debt behaviour: A narrative review" in International Journal of Research in Finance and Management, ISSN Print: 2617-5754, Vol 4 (1), 71-77, 2021
- Published paper titled, "Assessing the Impact of GST on the textile and automobile industries in India: A comparative study" in European Economic Letter, ISSN 2323-5233Vol 14, Issue 1, 2024, <u>https://doi.org/10.52783/eel.v14i1s.1341</u> (Catergory B

Journal)

3. Published paper titled, "Mapping the fintech terrain in India: A systematic literature review", in Academy of Marketing Studies Journal, Volume 29, Issue 2, 2025, 1-22 (Category C Journal)

Conference Organization/ Presentations (From 1st July 2019 onwards)

- 1. Paper presentation in International Conference on Advance Research in Management, Social Science and Humanities organized by Hansraj College, University of Delhi in collaboration with Centre for Training and Development on 30th October 2022.
- 2. Paper presentation in the 2nd International Conference on Business and Management organized by Delhi Technological University on the theme "Digitalisation and Sustainable Development Goals" held on 19-20 January 2023.
- 3. Worked as External Reviewer in European Economic Letter Journal in March 2024

Research Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration) (From 1st July 2019 onwards)

Awards and Distinctions (From 1st July 2019 onwards)

Association With Professional Bodies

Member of Indian Commerce Association.

Other Activities like MOOCs/ Patents etc. (From 1st July 2019 onwards)

Signature of Faculty Member